Wheeling Park High School

1976 Park View Rd  Wheeling, WV 26003-9370

)

School Phone: 304-243-0405 Home Phone:  Fax: 304-243-0449  drodgers@k12.wv.us
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Dr. Kimberly S. Miller Rick Jones Amy Minch Dwaine J. Rodgers
Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018
Day Date Qpponent Place Time
Wednesday Dec. 06 @ TRI @ Brooke with Morgantown TRI @ Brooke with Morgantown 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ Barnesville Invitational Barnesville Invitational 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 09 @ Barnesville Invitational Barnesville Invitational 9:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 13 @ John Marshall High School John Marshall High School 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 15 @ North Canton Holiday Invite North Canton Holiday Invite 4:00PM
Saturday Dec. 16 @ North Canton Holiday Invite North Canton Holiday Invite 10:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 20 Qak Glen High School Wheeling Park High School 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 28 Park Duals WesBanco Arena 9:00AM
Friday Dec. 29 Park Duals WesBanco Arena 9:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 10 Steubenville High School Wheeling Park High School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan.18 @ Ron Mauck OVAC Tournament WesBanco Arena 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 @ Ron Mauck OVAC Tournament WesBanco Arena 12:00PM
Saturday Jan. 20 @ Ron Mauck OVAC Tournament WesBanco Arena 12:00PM
Thursday Jan. 25 @ University High School University High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 31 @ OVAC Duals @ John Marshall OVAC Duals @ John Marshall 6:00PM
Saturday  Feb. 03 @ Panther Classic @ Buckeye Panther Classic @ Buckeye Local 9:00AM
Local HS HS
Saturday Feb. 10 @ Region 1 Tournament @ Brooke Region 1 Tournament @ Brooke 9:00AM
Thursday  Feb. 22 @ WYV State Tournament @ Big WYV State Tournament @ Big Sandy 9:00AM
Sandy Arena Arena
Friday Feb. 23 @ WV State Tournament @ Big WYV State Tournament @ Big Sandy 11:00AM
Sandy Arena Arena
Saturday Feb. 24 @ WYV State Tournament @ Big WYV State Tournament @ Big Sandy 9:30AM

Sandy Arena
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